
For more information or to arrange a taster session  
please contact local Clinical Director:
Aneurin Bevan	 Dr Alice Groves	 alice.groves3@wales.nhs.uk
Cwm Taf	 Dr Harry Hunt	 harry.hunt@wales.nhs.uk       
Hywel Dda	 Dr Richard Archer	 richard.archer2@wales.nhs.uk
Cardiff & Vale	 Dr Sherard Lemaitre	 sherard.lemaitre2@wales.nhs.uk
Powys	 Dr Simon Chapple	 simon.chapple@shropdoc.nhs.uk
Betsi Cadawdler	 Dr Stephen Newton	 stephen.newton2@wales.nhs.uk
Swansea Bay	 Dr Stephen Greenfield	 stephen.greenfield2@wales.nhs.uk
111	 Stephen James	 111enquiries@wales.nhs.uk

Urgent Primary Care
Out of Hours

Taster sessions

urgentprimarycare.heiw.wales

Working in an excellent 
supported team that can include admin 

staff, drivers, nurses, pharmacists, 
mental health practitioners and GPs

Base, Mobile & Triage shifts.  Locations 
across Regional Health Boards in Wales

Support for training and CPD

Enhanced hourly rate

Flexible hours, working around you

Easy to use Adastra system (Full 
training provided if required)

Are
you in?
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